
Arci Ortignano Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Manneschi Andrea (06/2777) 4 10 4 6 4 6 4 10 4 6 4 9 4 8 4 11 4 8 4 3

Kozarova Jolana (06/2778) 4 9 4 0 4 2 4 5 4 2 4 9 4 6 4 6 4 9 4 4

Pantini Maurizio (06/2833) 4 6 4 6 4 0 0 0 4 0 4 0 4 5 4 7 0 0 4 3

Baldini Licia (06/2779) 4 5 2 1 0 0 4 2 4 4 4 4 0 0 4 4 4 3 4 3

Rossi Francesco (06/2832) 0 0 2 1 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 0 0 0

Curinga Domenico (06/530) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Manneschi Andrea 06/2777 40 77 1,93

Kozarova Jolana 06/2778 40 52 1,30

Pantini Maurizio 06/2833 32 27 0,84

Baldini Licia 06/2779 30 26 0,87

Rossi Francesco 06/2832 18 8 0,44

Curinga Domenico 06/530 0 0 0,00

Rinco Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Valentini Leonardo (06/2780) 4 10 4 5 4 6 4 8 4 5 4 7 4 2 4 7 4 8 4 5

Diprima Gianmatteo (06/2831) 2 2 4 2 4 4 4 3 4 11 4 8 0 0 4 3 4 1 4 3

Diprima Alfredo (06/2978) 2 0 2 0 4 3 4 0 4 3 4 6 4 0 4 4 4 1 4 6

Del Sere Sofia (06/3938) 2 2 4 4 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 4 4 1 4 5

Tonveronachi Elena (06/2875) 2 1 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ciabatti Cristian (06/2873) 4 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Diprima Gianni (06/3690) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Valentini Leonardo 06/2780 40 63 1,57

Diprima Gianmatteo 06/2831 34 37 1,09

Diprima Alfredo 06/2978 36 23 0,64

Del Sere Sofia 06/3938 26 21 0,81

Tonveronachi Elena 06/2875 14 7 0,50

Ciabatti Cristian 06/2873 10 6 0,60

Diprima Gianni 06/3690 0 0 0,00

C5Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Innocenti Damiano (06/600) 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 9 1 3 4 12 2 5 4 8 1 3 4 12

Cattivera Marcello (06/540) 0 0 4 9 4 11 2 1 0 0 2 6 2 4 0 0 2 3 4 10

Bigiarini Francesco (06/3779) 0 0 4 5 2 6 2 1 4 8 2 0 4 2 2 1 4 2 4 0

Corazzesi  Mirco (06/3777) 4 3 0 0 4 9 2 1 0 0 4 0 2 4 2 5 3 2 0 0

Manneschi Giovanni  (06/3778) 1 0 4 4 0 0 2 5 3 6 0 0 2 4 4 2 2 0 0 0

Corazzesi Niccolò (06/2540) 3 0 1 1 4 7 2 2 4 4 2 1 2 2 4 4 0 0 0 0

Grini Gianni (06/599) 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 4 2 2 2 2 0 0 4 2 4 7

Ristori Giordano (06/2651) 2 0 3 6 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Innocenti Damiano 06/600 24 61 2,54

Cattivera Marcello 06/540 20 44 2,20

Bigiarini Francesco 06/3779 28 25 0,89

Corazzesi  Mirco 06/3777 21 24 1,14

Manneschi Giovanni 06/3778 18 21 1,17

Corazzesi Niccolò 06/2540 22 21 0,95

Grini Gianni 06/599 20 18 0,90

Ristori Giordano 06/2651 7 9 1,29

Dartonici

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Massaro Enrico (06/591) 4 8 2 6 4 8 4 9 4 12 4 10 4 12 4 5 4 11 2 6

Bacci Stefano (06/3720) 4 9 4 9 4 4 4 7 3 7 2 3 0 0 4 8 2 4 2 5

Bacci Fabrizio (06/595) 1 0 4 8 3 8 2 3 4 9 3 7 0 0 4 6 2 3 4 11

Masini Francesco (06/892) 3 6 4 10 3 7 0 0 2 4 3 5 0 0 4 9 3 7 2 4

Ceccarelli Lorenzo (06/594) 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 4 12 0 0 2 5 2 6

Fabbri Christian (06/593) 2 3 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 12 0 0 2 6 2 3

Bresciani Gabriele (06/596) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 3 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gremoli Edoardo (06/2877) 0 0 2 3 1 0 2 2 1 1 1 1 2 2 0 0 1 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Massaro Enrico 06/591 36 87 2,42

Bacci Stefano 06/3720 29 56 1,93

Bacci Fabrizio 06/595 27 55 2,04

Masini Francesco 06/892 24 52 2,17

Ceccarelli Lorenzo 06/594 11 31 2,82

Fabbri Christian 06/593 13 25 1,92

Bresciani Gabriele 06/596 8 16 2,00

Gremoli Edoardo 06/2877 12 9 0,75



Bar La Pieve

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Malena Giuseppe (06/3191) 4 11 4 9 4 4 4 9 4 12 4 5 4 7 4 2 4 8 4 8

Picone Maurizio (06/3513) 2 6 0 0 4 4 4 10 4 6 4 6 4 6 4 7 4 9 4 7

Baracchi Gianluca (06/570) 0 0 2 2 2 5 4 11 4 8 4 8 4 6 3 1 4 10 4 5

Gnassi Marco (06/567) 4 8 4 10 2 1 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 7 1 1 4 10 4 9

Pastorelli Filippo (06/571) 2 2 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 11 4 8 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0

Cestelli Fabrizio (06/1220) 4 9 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cincinelli Luciano (06/1263) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Niccolini Andrea (06/573) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Malena Giuseppe 06/3191 40 75 1,88

Picone Maurizio 06/3513 34 61 1,79

Baracchi Gianluca 06/570 31 56 1,81

Gnassi Marco 06/567 27 53 1,96

Pastorelli Filippo 06/571 22 44 2,00

Cestelli Fabrizio 06/1220 6 14 2,33

Cincinelli Luciano 06/1263 0 0 0,00

Niccolini Andrea 06/573 0 0 0,00

Datecela Vinta

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Del Pace Nicola (06/598) 4 7 4 8 4 11 4 9 4 6 2 1 4 6 4 9 4 8 4 5

Fognani Lucia (06/601) 2 3 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 3 4 6 4 6 4 9 2 5 4 7

Leonessi Marco (06/1953) 4 3 0 0 1 0 1 3 2 0 4 9 4 8 2 6 4 8 0 0

Corazzesi Gianfranco (06/2714) 2 1 4 6 4 9 4 7 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 3 2 1 4 2

Leonessi Gabriele (06/1483) 2 2 2 1 4 7 0 0 4 2 2 0 4 5 0 0 1 3 2 3

Meucci Simone (06/580) 2 1 2 1 3 6 3 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 3 3 2 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Del Pace Nicola 06/598 38 70 1,84

Fognani Lucia 06/601 32 52 1,62

Leonessi Marco 06/1953 22 37 1,68

Corazzesi Gianfranco 06/2714 28 32 1,14

Leonessi Gabriele 06/1483 21 23 1,10

Meucci Simone 06/580 19 22 1,16


